
THPSA Steel Challenge 2012/4.  (October 21, 2012)
Overall + Class

No. Name Family Div Cls  Five to 
Go 

 Outer 
Limit 

 Round 
About 

 Show 
Down 

 Smoke 
& Hope 

 Speed 
Option 

 
Accelle
rator 

 
Pendul

um 

 
Acceler

ator 

 
Pendul

um 
Total รางวัล

30 Nat Chutarat .22LR    11.58    13.40      9.66      8.73      9.83    11.43    14.34    12.18    14.34    12.18 91.15    อันดับที� 1
22 Suthep Taithongchai .22LR    13.54    16.75      9.79      8.39      9.80    12.87    10.41    11.98    10.41    11.98 93.53    อันดับที� 2
34 Phongpat Greeprom .22LR    12.41    15.83      9.24      8.95    10.01    14.22    10.75    12.67    10.75    12.67 94.08    อันดับที� 3
26 Thitisak Chongkolnee .22LR    11.52    16.24    10.68    13.83      9.81    13.44    15.34    12.55    15.34    12.55 103.41  อันดับที� 4
28 Anurak Deewajin .22LR    14.40    15.81      9.90    12.89      9.60    14.72    14.82    11.30    14.82    11.30 103.44  อันดับที� 5
13 Penthai NaPombejra .22LR    14.79    19.75    11.54    10.78      9.28    14.07    11.73    14.04    11.73    14.04 105.98  
27 Titawat Narongsang .22LR    14.05    18.95    10.88    12.66    11.22    13.42    12.67    13.64    12.67    13.64 107.49  
29 Norawat Nilaward .22LR    15.35    16.33    10.47    12.42    10.70    15.48    13.52    13.31    13.52    13.31 107.58  
3 Atip Somcheuvieng .22LR    16.78    17.29    15.16    14.61    11.72    17.29    15.18    17.08    15.18    17.08 125.11  

16 Pakhamon Triratphadungporn .22LR    17.03    19.47    10.82    15.35    14.28    18.82    17.36    14.24    17.36    14.24 127.37  
18 Ratchasub Nishida .22LR    14.51    20.07    13.45    13.29    11.22    14.67    23.94    16.67    23.94    16.67 127.82  
15 Rungnapa Longpadung .22LR    24.45    24.03    19.76    19.09    20.43    24.25    20.49    27.63    20.49    27.63 180.13  
1 Wat Srijintaanggul Open M    14.11    15.91    12.66    12.17    11.78    15.48    16.62    14.49    16.62    14.49 113.22  อันดับที� 1
4 Ranakorn Pathanasap Open M    16.03    15.12    12.43    15.90    11.90    14.88    17.25    14.49    17.25    14.49 118.00  อันดับที� 2

12 Doan Suriyapromchai Open M    16.41    16.98    12.10    13.72    13.12    20.16    14.40    19.84    14.40    19.84 126.73  อันดับที� 3
5 Ketchai Parponsilp Open M    16.73    18.67    14.03    15.85    11.67    19.09    14.57    17.95    14.57    17.95 128.56  

39 Amorn Kitsawad Open M    18.76    19.12    14.01    17.27    15.42    18.72    16.02    19.06    16.02    19.06 138.38  
31 Nikorn Chantaratanachok Open M    19.54    20.76    13.51    14.88    12.27    18.10    16.82    26.11    16.82    26.11 141.99  
37 Somsak Aungsakulchai Open M    20.80    37.57    13.94    19.99    15.21    20.64    18.91    19.69    18.91    19.69 166.75  
14 Jatuphol Prachayaporn Open M   120.00    25.85  120.00    15.35    13.96  120.00    21.05  120.00    21.05  120.00 556.21  
36 Pipat Chaiwatcharapol Open A    16.25    19.57    14.83    15.73    13.34    18.48    16.82    19.33    16.82    19.33 134.35  อันดับที� 1
23 Tawee Ngamchaivasana Open A    16.23    22.86    15.34    22.48    12.85    22.24    15.50    16.68    15.50    16.68 144.18  อันดับที� 2
9 Kistinat Jampangenthaweesri Open A    17.92    21.79    16.78    19.17    13.97    17.54    21.68    20.03    21.68    20.03 148.88  อันดับที� 3

41 Phisit Kriwatakara Open A    17.50    23.43    16.69    14.38    14.13    23.36    19.77    24.80    19.77    24.80 154.06  
21 Sombat Nuanphak Open A    20.82    20.62    15.84    20.66    14.90    22.54    16.98    23.35    16.98    23.35 155.71  
11 Sorrathan Chuthavanitchkul Open A    18.40    21.82    19.31    26.10    13.73    27.28    23.20    22.04    23.20    22.04 171.88  
33 Sumrid Piyamalmas Open B    26.55    24.29    21.07    16.23    15.17    23.63    16.25    20.91    16.25    20.91 164.10  อันดับที� 1
7 Nachanok Banphaveerachon Open B    20.68    56.12    18.72    17.65    15.18    20.21    18.29    21.91    18.29    21.91 188.76  

40 Sunate Jeenaim Open B   120.00    90.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00 930.00  
17 Ratchasub Nishida Open C    17.93    24.34    21.69    23.77    15.02    25.91    19.62    21.89    19.62    21.89 170.17  อันดับที� 1
25 Sunthorn Srivisetkusol Open C    31.27    33.46    22.87    26.48    17.34    26.56    24.23    39.24    24.23    39.24 221.45  
20 Nattaphum Kamolwong ศูนย์เปิด มือเก่า    16.02    27.54    12.47    13.24    11.66    15.38    13.60    17.20    13.60    17.20 127.11  อันดับที� 1
19 Aphisit Kaewmuangpet ศูนย์เปิด มือเก่า    19.07    25.15    17.79    15.01    14.00    17.93    19.90    18.16    19.90    18.16 147.01  
8 Pramoth Banmai ศูนย์เปิด มือเก่า    26.40    29.89    23.36    23.20    20.50    28.01    24.23    27.49    24.23    27.49 203.08  
6 Somchai Nevilai ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    26.45    29.41    22.32    21.18    16.96    26.50    20.26    30.86    20.26    30.86 193.94  อันดับที� 1

38 Duang Ubumrung ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    25.88    29.83    19.49    32.80    15.76    25.50    23.22    28.80    23.22    28.80 201.28  อันดับที� 2
32 Pacharin Ronsirichairatana ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    26.83    28.86    23.61    28.49    21.91    24.84    26.62    30.46    26.62    30.46 211.62  อันดับที� 3
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35 Somporn Pukittivarangoon ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    22.77    40.43    22.76    19.08    16.78    34.17    42.60    28.18    42.60    28.18 226.77  อันดับที� 4
24 Charunan Liengvithayakun ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    36.45    37.54    30.40    31.91    25.64    35.88    32.10    43.82    32.10    43.82 273.74  อันดับที� 5
10 Donald Ng ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    32.40    54.00    28.73    29.08    22.50    33.14    34.08    48.07    34.08    48.07 282.00  
43 Aniruth Fagthong ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    28.16    46.52    29.15    26.21    31.82    46.46    42.85    37.08    42.85    37.08 288.25  
44 Pimol Damrongadisak ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่    45.46    41.71    30.94    28.82    21.98    47.71    44.06    44.07    44.06    44.07 304.75  
42 Gornkhed Wongjarit ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่   104.46    36.82    37.89    39.69    24.79    32.37    36.28    47.34    36.28    47.34 359.64  
2 Fridolin Gabsa ศูนย์เปิด มือใหม่   120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00  120.00 585.13  
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16 Pakhamon Triratphadungporn .22LR Lady     17.03    19.47    10.82    15.35    14.28    18.82    17.36    14.24    17.36    14.24 127.37  อันดับที� 1
15 Rungnapa Longpadung .22LR Lady     24.45    24.03    19.76    19.09    20.43    24.25    20.49    27.63    20.49    27.63 180.13  
1 Wat Srijintaanggul Open Senior     14.11    15.91    12.66    12.17    11.78    15.48    16.62    14.49    16.62    14.49 113.22  อันดับที� 1

12 Doan Suriyapromchai Open Senior     16.41    16.98    12.10    13.72    13.12    20.16    14.40    19.84    14.40    19.84 126.73  อันดับที� 2
39 Amorn Kitsawad Open Senior     18.76    19.12    14.01    17.27    15.42    18.72    16.02    19.06    16.02    19.06 138.38  อันดับที� 3
31 Nikorn Chantaratanachok Open Senior     19.54    20.76    13.51    14.88    12.27    18.10    16.82    26.11    16.82    26.11 141.99  
23 Tawee Ngamchaivasana Open Senior     16.23    22.86    15.34    22.48    12.85    22.24    15.50    16.68    15.50    16.68 144.18  
21 Sombat Nuanphak Open Senior     20.82    20.62    15.84    20.66    14.90    22.54    16.98    23.35    16.98    23.35 155.71  
37 Somsak Aungsakulchai Open Senior     20.80    37.57    13.94    19.99    15.21    20.64    18.91    19.69    18.91    19.69 166.75  
11 Sorrathan Chuthavanitchkul Open Senior     18.40    21.82    19.31    26.10    13.73    27.28    23.20    22.04    23.20    22.04 171.88  
19 Aphisit Kaewmuangpet ศูนย์เปิด Junior     19.07    25.15    17.79    15.01    14.00    17.93    19.90    18.16    19.90    18.16 147.01  อันดับที� 1
32 Pacharin Ronsirichairatana ศูนย์เปิด Lady     26.83    28.86    23.61    28.49    21.91    24.84    26.62    30.46    26.62    30.46 211.62  อันดับที� 1
24 Charunan Liengvithayakun ศูนย์เปิด Lady     36.45    37.54    30.40    31.91    25.64    35.88    32.10    43.82    32.10    43.82 273.74  
42 Gornkhed Wongjarit ศูนย์เปิด Lady   104.46    36.82    37.89    39.69    24.79    32.37    36.28    47.34    36.28    47.34 359.64  
8 Pramoth Banmai ศูนย์เปิด Senior     26.40    29.89    23.36    23.20    20.50    28.01    24.23    27.49    24.23    27.49 203.08  อันดับที� 1
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